‘BioLink.

Depot

Sign-up to receive our Newsletter for upcoming event news.

Bio-Link Depot 2025 Program Schedule

January Open House

February Open House

March Open House

April Public Sale

April Open House

May Volunteer Day & Public Sale
May Open House

June Open House

July Open House

August Volunteer Day & Public Sale
August Open House

September Donor Event Open House
October Last Public Sale

October Open House

VOLUNTEERS: Volunteers are welcome at each Teacher Open House and Public Sale event in 2025.

EMAIL US: INFO@BIOLINKDEPOT.ORG

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday

01/12/25
02/9/25
03/16/25
04/12/25
04/27/25
05/3/25
05/18/25
06/29/25
07/27/25
8/9/25
08/24/25
09/28/25
10/25/25
10/26/25

Teacher Open House
Teacher Open House
Teacher Open House

April Public Sale

Teacher Open House
Volunteer Day & Public Sale
Teacher Open House
Teacher Open House
Teacher Open House
Volunteer Day & Public Sale
Teacher Open House

Open House & Donor Event
Last Science Sale of the year

Last Teacher Open House

INDIVIDUAL PICK-UP APPOINTMENTS ARE AVAILABLE
BETWEEN TEACHER OPEN-HOUSE EVENTS
https://biolinkdepot.org/appointments/

*Individual appointments WILL CLOSE TWO WEEKS PRIOR to each teacher open house.
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