

Sign-up to receive our **Newsletter** for upcoming event news.

Bio-Link Depot 2025 Program Schedule

January Open House	Sunday	01/12/25	Teacher Open House
February Open House	Sunday	02/9/25	Teacher Open House
March Open House	Sunday	03/16/25	Teacher Open House
April Public Sale	Saturday	04/12/25	April Public Sale
April Open House	Sunday	04/27/25	Teacher Open House
May Volunteer Day & Public Sale	Saturday	05/3/25	Volunteer Day & Public Sale
May Open House	Sunday	05/18/25	Teacher Open House
June Open House	Sunday	06/29/25	Teacher Open House
July Open House	Sunday	07/27/25	Teacher Open House
August Volunteer Day & Public Sale	Saturday	8/9/25	Volunteer Day & Public Sale
August Open House	Sunday	08/24/25	Teacher Open House
September Donor Event Open House	Sunday	09/28/25	Open House & Donor Event
October Last Public Sale	Saturday	10/25/25	Last Science Sale of the year
October Open House	Sunday	10/26/25	Last Teacher Open House

VOLUNTEERS: Volunteers are welcome at each Teacher Open House and Public Sale event in 2025.

EMAIL US: INFO@BIOLINKDEPOT.ORG

INDIVIDUAL PICK-UP APPOINTMENTS ARE AVAILABLE BETWEEN TEACHER OPEN-HOUSE EVENTS

https://biolinkdepot.org/appointments/

*Individual appointments WILL CLOSE TWO WEEKS PRIOR to each teacher open house.